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Supporting Professional Installers Since 1938

®

Item No.
10-163
10-122
10-108
10-109
10-114
10-146-3
10-151
10-152-3 
10-616-2A
10-216
10-259
10-260
10-303S
10-412-2
10-503
10-521
10-522-4
10-586-3
10-925
10-140
10-517
61613
10-321

Description
24" Steel Tool Box
6" Pro Loop Pile Carpet Seam Roller
Professional 2" Strip Cutter
Staple Hammer
20-oz Ripping Hammer
Cushion Back Cutter
Nail Driving Bar
Loop Pile Cutter
Conventional Carpet Trimmer
3-In-1 Carpet, Vinyl And Utility Knife
Pro Dual-Depth Carpet Knife
Deluxe Grip Tool Pouch
Chalk Reel
Deluxe Knee Kicker
Pro Mini Pry Bar
4" Extra-Wide Stair Tool
EZ Tuk Carpet Tucker
7" Duckbill Napping Shears
Vinyl Flooring Knife
30' Tape Measure
Row Finder & Separator
White Rubber Mallet

White Chalk Refill 8-oz

Seaming WeightStorage TraySeaming Plate

Deluxe Carpet
Installation Kit

10-752

Scan here for 
PRODUCT 

INFORMATION An absolute ‘must have’ for today’s installer, the ROBERTS® 10-752 Deluxe Carpet Installation Kit not only 
includes 22 of our most popular hand tools, it is conveniently packed into our durable and easily transportable 
24” steel tool box. This heavy-duty toolbox features a storage tray that serves as a seaming weight, inset side 
handles that won't break during transport, fastening and locking clasps for added security, and a piano-style 
opening for easy access.

NEW & IMPROVED
NOW INCLUDES:

6" PRO LOOP PILE CARPET SEAM ROLLER
PRO DUAL-DEPTH CARPET KNIFE

3-IN-1 CARPET, VINYL AND UTILITY KNIFE
VINYL FLOORING KNIFE


