

Deluxe Carpet Installation Kit

10-752



Item No.	Description
10-163	24" Steel Tool Box
10-122	6" Pro Loop Pile Carpet Seam Roller
10-108	Professional 2" Strip Cutter
10-109	Staple Hammer
10-114	20-oz Ripping Hammer
10-146-3	Cushion Back Cutter
10-151	Nail Driving Bar
10-152-3	Loop Pile Cutter
10-616-2A	Conventional Carpet Trimmer
10-216	3-In-1 Carpet, Vinyl And Utility Knife
10-259	Pro Dual-Depth Carpet Knife
10-260	Deluxe Grip Tool Pouch
10-3035	Chalk Reel
10-412-2	Deluxe Knee Kicker
10-503	Pro Mini Pry Bar
10-521	4" Extra-Wide Stair Tool
10-522-4	EZ Tuk Carpet Tucker
10-586-3	7" Duckbill Napping Shears
10-925	Vinyl Flooring Knife
10-140	30' Tape Measure
10-517	Row Finder & Separator
61613	White Rubber Mallet
10-321	White Chalk Refill 8-oz

NEW & IMPROVED NOW INCLUDES:

6" PRO LOOP PILE CARPET SEAM ROLLER PRO DUAL-DEPTH CARPET KNIFE 3-IN-1 CARPET, VINYL AND UTILITY KNIFE VINYL FLOORING KNIFE







Storage Tray



Seaming Weight



An absolute 'must have' for today's installer, the ROBERTS® 10-752 Deluxe Carpet Installation Kit not only includes 22 of our most popular hand tools, it is conveniently packed into our durable and easily transportable 24" steel tool box. This heavy-duty toolbox features a storage tray that serves as a seaming weight, inset side handles that won't break during transport, fastening and locking clasps for added security, and a piano-style opening for easy access.